Councillor Request Inquiry

Municipal Budget Amounts in 2019 and 2020

As requested, here is the written response to Councillor Park’s question as to the amount for the Municipal Budgets in

2019 and 2020.

2019 Budget
Consolidated

Municipal
Utilities
Library

2020 Budget
Consolidated

Municipal
Utilities
Library

Thanks,

$371.0M
$299.2M
S 61.0M
$ 10.8M

$377.2M
$305.3M
$ 60.9M
$ 11.0M

Jay Bohachyk, CPA, CGA
Manager, Financial Planning
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