Councillor Request Inquiry

Municipal Budget Amounts in 2019 and 2020

As requested, here is the written response to Councillor Park's question as to the amount for the Municipal Budgets in 2019 and 2020.

2019 Budget

Consolidated	\$371.0M
Municipal	\$299.2M
Utilities	\$ 61.0M
Library	\$ 10.8M

2020 Budget

Consolidated	\$377.2M
Municipal	\$305.3M
Utilities	\$ 60.9M
Library	\$ 11.0M

Thanks,

Jay Bohachyk, CPA, CGA

Manager, Financial Planning Corporate Planning

